Priscilla Beach Association, Inc. P.O. Box. 17 White Horse Beach, MA 02381

Liability Agreement

The Priscilla Beach Club House may be used exclusively by Priscilla Beach Colony Property Owners who are in good standing in Priscilla Beach Association, Inc.

The PBA does not have a license to serve alcohol and therefore can not be responsible for the distribution or consumption of any Liquor at any private function held on this Property.

The individual sponsoring the function must assume full and unconditional responsibility for any damage or liabilities which may result directly or indirectly from this function.

Responsibility Statement				
	\$			
Function Date	<u> </u>	Fe	Fee	
PBA Member/Sponsor		Phone		
PBA Street Address				
Residence or Mailing Address	City	State	Zip code	
Print First & Last Name Beach Association, Inc., to use the F mentioned date.	, hereby reque			
I agree to comply with all Federal, S distribution and consumption of alc	•	•	•	
I agree to be financially and legally result directly or indirectly from this	•	amage or liabi	ilities which ma	
Renter Signature		Date		
Priscilla Beach Association, Inc. herb to use PBA Clubhouse in accordance	, • •		ed PBA Membe	
		_	\$	
Signature of Board Member Of PBA	Date		Amount Paid	